Address

12004 S PROVENCE ST 2100
21878 W 119TH TER 1700
12024 S PROVENCE ST 2200

16759 S CHESHIRE ST

16738 S CHESHIRE ST
16747 S CHESHIRE ST

16754 S CHESHIRE ST

1338 S WINTERBROOKE DR
17096 S SCHWEIGER DR
21850 W 177TH TER
20593 W 110TH PL
11024 S PALISADE ST
11052 S PALISADE ST
21801 W 177TH TER
15251 S GREEN RD

2115 E KANSAS CITY RD
11851 S RENNER BLVD
875 E OLD 56 HWY
20120 W 153RD ST

879 S PARKER ST

2115 E KANSAS CITY RD
677 N LINDENWOOD DR
16575 S THEDEN ST

150 W SANTA FE ST

15205 S BLACK BOB RD

Permit Number

BC18-0178
BC18-0174
BC18-0191
BC18-0316
BC18-0316
BC18-0316
BC18-0331
BC18-0331
BC18-0331
BC18-0349
BC18-0349
BC18-0349
BC18-0320
BC18-0320
BC18-0320
BR18-0832
BR18-0835
BR18-0789
BR18-0831
BR18-0830
BR18-0793
BR18-0806
BC18-0342
BC18-0313
BC18-0326
BC18-0371
BC18-0263
BC18-0364
BC18-0314
BC18-0344
BC18-0368
BC18-0299
BC18-0143
BC18-0143

Contractor

Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Quality Design Homes LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC
Quiality Design Homes LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC
QUALITY DESIGN HOMES LLC
QUALITY DESIGN HOMES LLC
QUALITY DESIGN HOMES LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC
Quality Design Homes LLC
Quiality Design Homes LLC
COULSTON CONSTRUCTION
Calyn Homes LLC
GREYSTONE HOMES LLC
Bickimer Construction Inc
Bickimer Construction Inc

Bickimer Construction Inc

Mike Van Keirsbilck Construction Inc

Merit General Contractors Inc
KESSINGER HUNTER & CO LC
ALT INC
Rose Construction Co Inc
GRAYLING INC

MIDWESTERN MASONRY, INC.

KESSINGER HUNTER & CO LC
Builders Stone

PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

HARMON CONSTRUCTION
HARMON CONSTRUCTION

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Use Code

104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
434
101
101
101
101
101
101
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
324
324
324

Date

11/01/18
11/06/18
11/01/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/01/18
11/06/18
11/14/18
11/13/18
11/05/18
11/27/18
11/05/18
11/29/18
11/06/18
11/18/18
11/30/18
11/29/18
11/16/18
11/05/18
11/08/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/06/18
11/06/18

Activity Report

11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Valuation

$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$675,000.00
$675,000.00
$675,000.00
$720,000.00
$720,000.00
$720,000.00
$720,000.00
$720,000.00
$720,000.00
$675,000.00
$675,000.00
$675,000.00
$6,500.00
$459,000.00
$381,000.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00
$365,000.00
$583,000.00
$2,250,000.00
$10,000.00
$173,000.00
$240,000.00
$15,000.00
$501,000.00
$35,000.00
$98,500.00
$81,000,000.00
$1,150,000.00
$1,150,000.00

Total Fees

$27,486.47
$27,486.47
$26,918.77
$8,496.00
$8,496.00
$8,496.00
$8,544.33
$8,544.33
$8,544.33
$8,476.61
$8,476.61
$8,476.61
$8,473.63
$8,473.63
$8,473.63
$81.80
$2,952.28
$2,947.94
$3,405.34
$3,396.16
$3,094.28
$2,592.93
$13,520.00
$78,510.87
$300.00
$4,384.64
$3,133.83
$722.60
$3,424.16
$3,701.00
$692.50
$840,560.93
$63,871.95
$63,871.95



Address

AMBER HILLS ESTATES
15329 W 154TH ST

ARBOR CREEK

15928 W 159TH TER
16188 S BRADLEY DR

ARROWHEAD
2112 E TAYLOR DR

ASHTON
15602 W 144TH ST

BOULDER CREEK
16803 W 170TH CT

BOULDER HILLS

15758 W 171ST TER
17141 S ALLMAN RD

BRADFORD CREEK
12620 S HALLET ST

BRIARWOOD
16107 W 136TH ST

BRITTANY FOREST
12485 S HAGAN LN

BRITTANY MEADOWS
1432 E SHERIDAN BRIDGE LN

Permit Number

BR18-0858

BR18-0889
BR18-0861

BR18-0828

BR18-0884

BR18-0824

BR18-0875
BR18-0710

BR18-0873

BR18-0908

BR18-0745

BR18-0746

Contractor

ROBERT BERNARD
A & S CUSTOM EXCAVATING INC

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS

KANSAS CITY MASTER COMPANIES, INC.

CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

J.S. Robinson Construction

TIGER POOL & PATIO LLC

KENNETH HEIZER

Kansas City Master Companies Inc

KANSAS CITY MASTER COMPANIES, INC.

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434
329

434

o/s

101

101
101

329

434

o/s

o/s

Date

11/13/18

11/26/18
11/15/18

11/08/18

11/29/18

11/27/18

11/16/18
11/06/18

11/28/18

11/30/18

11/09/18

11/09/18

Activity Report

11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Valuation

$20,000.00

$1,500.00
$80,000.00

$8,969.00

$37,050.00

$203,130.00

$413,600.00
$486,950.00

$42,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,750.00

$8,400.00

Total Fees

$140.00

$80.00
$185.60

$84.84

$345.00

$2,940.21

$4,094.58
$3,359.94

$300.00

$104.50

$120.00

$184.00



Address
BRITTANY PLACE

1147 E SHERIDAN BRIDGE LN

CEDAR CREEK

26710 W 107TH ST
27277 W 100TH TER

COLLEGE MEADOWS
20583 W 113TH ST

DEVONSHIRE
16003 W 129TH ST

Permit Number

BR18-0885

BR18-0898
BR18-0848

BR18-0860

BR18-0850

ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12229 S LEWIS DR

FOREST HILLS ESTATES

17045 S SCHWEIGER DR
17040 S SCHWEIGER DR

HAVENCROFT

1501 E SUNVALE DR
1413 E SALEM LN

HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

19063 W 168TH TER
19036 W 169TH ST

18956 W 168TH TER
19062 W 168TH TER

BR18-0883

BR18-0886
BR18-0864

BR18-0779
BR18-0852

BR18-0842
BR18-0843
BR18-0840
BR18-0844

Contractor

KANSAS CITY MASTER COMPANIES, INC.

EVANS & COMPANY CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Roeser Homes

JFE CONSTRUCTION INC

KANSAS CITY MASTER COMPANIES, INC.

TABERNACLE HOMES LLC

Design Homes Inc

Design Homes Inc

RETOUCH REAL ESTATE ENHANCEMENT
KANSAS CITY MASTER COMPANIES, INC.

MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

o/s

434
101

101

o/s

434

101
101

434
o/s

101
101
101
101

Date

11/29/18

11/30/18
11/20/18

11/28/18

11/09/18

11/19/18

11/20/18
11/13/18

11/16/18
11/09/18

11/05/18
11/05/18
11/05/18
11/05/18

Activity Report

11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Valuation

$13,750.00

$25,000.00
$557,950.00

$495,350.00

$3,500.00

$45,132.00

$442,000.00
$540,950.00

$30,000.00
$6,000.00

$325,000.00
$320,000.00
$285,000.00
$306,000.00

Total Fees

$180.00

$165.00
$12,510.40

$2,837.81

$80.00

$265.66

$3,003.00
$3,393.97

$190.00
$100.00

$2,733.97
$2,916.54
$2,714.16
$2,742.66



Address
KEEPERS' ADDITION

509 S CHESTNUT ST

MAPLE BROOK PARK
12484 S QUAIL RIDGE DR

MILL CREEK FARMS
21025 W 105TH ST

MONTCLAIRE
1640 W BRITTANY DR

NORTHWOOD TRAILS
11531 S SUNSET DR

OAK RUN

25111 W 147TH CT
25172 W 148TH TER
25211 W 148TH TER

PERSIMMON POINTE
2281 W HAZELWOOD ST

RAINTREE
16409 W 133RD ST

Permit Number

BR18-0834

BR18-0866

BR18-0865

BR18-0890

BR18-0913

BR18-0722
BR18-0723
BR18-0871

BR18-0876

BR18-0827

RANCH VILLAS AT PRAIRIE HAVEN

11984 S PROVENCE ST 2002

RAVEN CREST
19579 W 107TH ST

BR18-0819

BR18-0833

Contractor

F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1

GLENROSS CONTRACTING, INC.

MY CONTRACTING LLC

ELITE WINDOW AND SIDING

MICHAEL DENNEY CONSTRUCTION

Johnnie Adams Homes LLC
Johnnie Adams Homes LLC

Johnnie Adams Homes LLC

David Burton

ALEXANDER HOMES LLC

MUSCLES FOR HIRE

Probuilt Patio Enclosure Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

o/s

434

101

434

434

101
101
101

434

434

434

434

Date

11/01/18

11/28/18

11/26/18

11/26/18

11/30/18

11/28/18
11/28/18
11/28/18

11/13/18

11/28/18

11/06/18

11/06/18

Activity Report

11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Valuation

$6,800.00

$54,000.00

$447,000.00

$5,800.00

$30,000.00

$205,383.00
$246,871.00
$213,383.00

$12,000.00

$30,000.00

$12,000.00

$7,000.00

Total Fees

$80.00

$310.50

$3,432.38

$80.00

$190.00

$12,255.86
$12,389.65
$12,214.32

$200.80

$190.00

$100.00

$82.00



Address Permit Number

RESERVE AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

14712 S ST ANDREWS AVE BR18-0708
RIDGEVIEW SOUTH

1207 E RIDGEWAY DR BR18-0813
SADDLEWOOD DOWNS

18564 W 153RD TER BR18-0804

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK

11421 S GANDER ST BR18-0874
STONEBRIDGE PARK

15668 W 165TH ST BR18-0837
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16539 S LICHTENAUER DR BR18-0887
16562 S LICHTENAUER DR BR18-0862
16563 S LICHTENAUER DR BR18-0855
STRATFORD ESTATES

1914 S LENNOX DR BR18-0853
STRATTON OAKS

22565 W 112TH CT BR18-0912
22471 W 112TH ST BR18-0878

SYMPHONY AT THE RESERVE

15380 S GALLERY ST BR18-0899

Contractor

BHKC Inc DBA Blue Haven Pools

Champion Windows

JEFFREY S. DUNN

DW ELITE DECKS INC

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

Robert Washam Construction
Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc

Robert A Washam Construction Inc

Kansas City Master Companies Inc

THEODORE ILIFF
Randy Wagner

Mustafa Sayem

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

329

434

434

434

101

101
101
101

o/s

434
434

434

Date

11/09/18

11/09/18

11/26/18

11/13/18

11/05/18

11/20/18
11/13/18
11/16/18

11/09/18

11/30/18
11/16/18

11/26/18

Activity Report

11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Valuation Total Fees
$50,000.00 $173.90
$42,657.00 $288.28

$5,500.00 $153.20
$36,000.00 $220.00

$494,764.00 $3,220.35
$372,000.00 $2,788.55
$413,900.00 $2,861.00
$390,336.00 $3,282.17
$16,050.00 $190.00
$20,000.00 $197.00
$15,000.00 $192.00
$20,000.00 $162.00



Activity Report

11/01/2018 to 11/30/2018

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN
12162 S BROCKWAY ST BR18-0846 SHIVARAJAN AMUDHAVALLI Building - Residential 434 11/02/18 $14,000.00 $117.60
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS
25470 W 144TH CT BR18-0881 SAB Construction LLC Building - Residential 101 11/20/18 $273,055.00 $12,169.40
25520 W 144TH CT BR18-0836 SAB Construction LLC Building - Residential 101 11/20/18 $313,055.00 $12,256.82
25562 W 144TH CT BR18-0838 SAB Construction LLC Building - Residential 101 11/20/18 $313,055.00 $12,326.37
25588 W 144TH ST BR18-0839 SAB Construction LLC Building - Residential 101 11/20/18 $344,555.00 $13,052.81
THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD

BR18-0765 Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC Building - Residential 103 11/06/18 $607,900.00 $15,760.27
11630 S DEER RUN ST BR18-0765 Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC Building - Residential 103 11/06/18 $607,900.00 $15,760.27
TOWN OF OLATHE
431 N KANSAS AVE BR18-0724 BEAVER CONSTRUCTION Building - Residential 434 11/07/18 $20,000.00 $200.00
VALLEY RIDGE
25049 W 114TH CT BR18-0814 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 11/15/18 $391,000.00 $12,884.24
25235 W 114TH ST BR18-0854 Hilmann Home Building Inc Building - Residential 101 11/15/18 $394,000.00 $13,681.41
WALDRON PLACE
131 SEMMA ST BR18-0879 BELFOR USA GROUP INC DBA BELFOR Building - Residential OIS 11/19/18 $36,219.03 $221.10

PROPERTY RESTORATION

WYNCROFT
12235 S ALBERVAN ST BR18-0857 Betterliving/ADDCO, LLC Building - Residential 434 11/13/18 $19,761.00 $138.80



